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 •       Capt. Cook’s (Quick Service Food) 
 • BouTiki (Merchandise Shop)
 • Moana Mickey’s Arcade
 • Wyland Galleries

 •       Kona Café
 •       ’Ohana (All-You-Can-Eat Family Feast)
 • Tambu Lounge
 • Samoa Snacks (Beverages, Snacks)
 • Trader Jack’s (Disney Merchandise, Toys, Gifts)
 • Monorail

1st FLOOR 2nd FLOOR

P
R

20
01

/7
59

74
36

   
50

7

Automated External
Defibrillators
Disney Vacation Club
Information Center
Disney’s Magical
Express Bus Stop
Designated Smoking
Location


